el ONLLR

MANUAL DE INSTRUCCIONES
MANUAL DE INSTRUGCOES
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

32HD18T2W

Televisor LED de 32” (81cm)

TV A CORES COM REMOTE CONTROLE
TELEVISION CON MANDO A DISTANCIA
COLOUR TELEVISION WITH REMOTE CONTROL
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A VESA WALL MOUNT MEASUREMENTS
Hole Pattern w H w
B . ot o
Sizes (mm) 200 100
C Screw Sizes i _
\\\e °
min. (mm) 5 | =
D Length (X) \ —
max. (mm) 8
E Thread (Y) M4
A B © D E
English VESA WALL MOUNT MEASUREMENTS Hole Pattern Sizes (mm) Screw Sizes Length (X) Thread (Y)
Deutsch MASSANGABEN FUR VESA-WANDMONTAGE Loct (mm) chraut Linge [X) Gewinde (Y)
Frangais DIMENSIONS DU SUPPORT DE FIXATION MURALE VESA Dimensions des modeles de trous de montage (mm) des vis Longueur (X) Filetage (Y)
Italiano a parete VESA Dimensioni schema foro (mm) joni vite Lunghezza (X)  |Filettatura (Y)
Portugués | MEDIGOES DE MONTAGEM MURAL VESA Dimensdes do molde de furago (mm) Tamanhos do parafuso Comprimento (X) |Rosca (Y)
Espaiol MEDIDAS DEL MONTAJE DE PARED VESA Tamafios de patrdn para agujero (mm) Tamafios de tornillo Longitud (X) Rosca (Y)
Tiirkge VESA DUVARA MONTAJ APARATI OLCULERI Agllacak Delik Olgileri (mm) Vida Olgileri Uzunluk (X) Viizey (Y)
EMnvik AIASTAZEIY BATHE TOIXOY VESA Meyéfn oyfuaroc oy (mm) Meyéfn Bidwv Miikog (X) Inelpwa (Y)
Polski WYMIARY DO MONTAZU NASCIENNEGO VESA Rozmiary szablonu otworéw (mm) Rozmiary wkretow Dhugosé (X) Guwint (Y)
Gestina ROZMERY DRZAKU NA ZED VESA Rozméry velikosti dér (mm) Rozméry §roubi Délka (X) Zavit Y)
| Magyar VESA FALI TARTO MERETEK Lyukak méretének Csavar méret Hossz (X) Menet (Y)
Romana MASURATORI SUPORT PERETE VESA Dimensiuni tipar gaurd (mm) Dimensiuni suruburi Lungime (X) Filet (Y)
Svenska VESA VAGGMONTERINGSMATT Hilmé lear (mm) Skruvstorlekar Lingd (X) Tréd (Y)
Nederlands  |[VESA WANDMONTAGE METINGEN Grootte booropening (mm) Schroefgroote Lengte (X) Draad (Y)
Suomi VESA-SEINAASENNUKSEN MITAT kakuvion koot mm) K Pituus (1) Kerre (Y)
Norsk VESA VEGGMONTERINGSMAL I stgrrelser (mm) Skruestgrrelser Lengde () Tréd (Y)
Dansk VESA VAGMONTERINGS-MAL [ tgrrelser (mm) Skruestgrrelser Laengde(X) Tréd (Y)
Pycckuit PA3MEPb| HACTEHHOTO KPEM/IEHMA VESA Pa3Mepbl CHCTeMbI OTBEPCTHH Pa3Mepbl BAHTOB [mHalX) Pessba (¥)
6Genapyckasi | MAMEPbI HACLIEHHATA MALIABAHHA VESA [Tamepbl cicTambl agTyniH [Tamepb! BiHTOY Layxoins (X) Pa3vba (Y)
MaKeAOHCKM | MEPKY 3A MOHTVUPAFE HA SV 3A ,BECA" ILlema Ha ronemu Ha Aynkata (mm) TonemHHa Ha Wpagot Lonuea (X) Hasoj (Y)
yKpaiHcbKa  |PO3MIPY HACTIHHOTO KPINAEHHA VESA BigcraHb Mix KpiNWbHHMK OTBOpAMM, MM Po3wmipy rawri Jloskua (X) [lianterp pizuon (Y)
Srpski DIMENZIE VESA ZIDNOG NOSACA Dimenzije $ablona za busenje Dimenzije zavrtnjeva Duina (X) Navoj (Y)
Slovenci ROZMERY DRZIAKA NA STENU VESA Rozmery velkosti dier (mm) Rozmery skrutiek Diika (X) Zavit (Y)
Slovens¢ina | MERE STENSKEGA NOSILCA VESA Velikosti vzorca lukenj (mm) Velikosti vijakov Dolfina (X) Navoj Y)
Hrvatski VESA MIERE ZIDNOG DRZACA Velicine uzorka otvora (mm) Velicine vijka Dufina (X) Navoji ()
Bosanski DIMENZIE VESA ZIDNOG NOSACA Dimenzije $ablona za busenje Dimenzije vijaka Duzina (X) Navoj (Y)
Bbnrapckit | PASMEPH 3A KOMTIEKT 3A MOHTAM HA CTEHA VESA Pasmepy Ha 0T8opa (mm) Pasmep Ha 6onTa [onutat (X) Pesba (Y)
Lietuviy VESA TVIRTINIMO PRIE SIENOS MATAVIMAI Angos §ablono dydis (mm) Varity dydis Ilgi (X) Sriegis (V)
Latviesu VESA SIENAS STIPRINAJUMA IZMERI Caurumu $ablona izmérs (mm) Skrivju izméri Garums (X) Vitne (Y)
Eesti VESA SEINALE KINNITAMISE MGGDUD Kruvi suuruse gt (mm) Kruvi suurus Krgus(x) Keere [Y)
Shqip PERMASAT E NJESISE SE MONTIMIT NE MUR VESA Madhésité modele té vrimave (mm) Madhésité e vidhave Gjatésia (X) Filetimi (Y)
F Sl Jo ol VESA puslis (i) o ol Sl (X Jgd o
My VESA 00 1170 %V 2vmi [pni nimn (n"n) 0N nman 1 0920 7T (X) N (Y)ann
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TR: isbu belgede; VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.S., telsiz ekipmani tipi TFT IDTV ’'nin 2014/53/AB
sayili direktife uygun oldugunu beyan eder. AB uygunluk
beyaninin tam metni internet adresinde mevcuttur:
doc.vosshub.com

EN: Hereby, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.,
declares that the radio equipment type TFT IDTV is in
compliance with Directive 2014/53/EU. The full text of the
EU declaration of conformity is available at the following
internet address: doc.vosshub.com

BG: C HacTosioto VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.S.,
[fAeknapupa, 4e To3n Tvn pagnockopbxerne TFT IDTV e
B cboTBeTCTBME C [InpekTuaa 2014/53/EC. LianocTHust
TekcT Ha EC feknapauusita 3a CbOTBETCTBYE MOXE fa ce
HaMepu Ha cnefHus UHTepHeT aapec: doc.vosshub.com

CZ: Timto VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$.,
prohlasuje, ze typ radiového zafizeni TFT IDTV je
v souladu se smérnici 2014/53/EU. Uplné znéni EU
prohlaseni o shodé je k dispozici na této internetové
adrese: doc.vosshub.com

DA: Hermed erkleerer VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.$., at radioudstyrstypen TFT IDTV er i
overensstemmelse med direktiv 2014/53/EU. EU-
overensstemmelseserkleeringens fulde tekst kan findes
pa felgende internetadresse: doc.vosshub.com

DE: Hiermit erklart VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.$., dass der Funkanlagentyp TFT IDTV der Richtlinie
2014/53/EU entspricht. Der vollstandige Text der
EU-Konformitatserklarung ist unter der folgenden
Internetadresse verfiigbar: doc.vosshub.com

EL: Me Tnv Trapouca o/n VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.S., dnhwvel 6Tl 0 padioegomrhiopdg TFT IDTV mAnpoi
Tnv odnyia 2014/53/EE. To TAfpEG Keipevo TNG dnAwong
ouppépewang EE diatiBetal oTnv akdAoubn 1oToceAida
oTo diadiktuo: doc.vosshub.com

ES: Por la presente, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.$., declara que el tipo de equipo radioeléctrico TFT
IDTV es conforme con la Directiva 2014/53/UE. El
texto completo de la declaracion UE de conformidad
esta disponible en la direccion Internet siguiente:
doc.vosshub.com

ET: Kaesolevaga deklareerib VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi
ve Ticaret A.S., et kdesolev raadioseadme tilp
TFT IDTV vastab direktiivi 2014/53/EL nduetele. ELi
vastavusdeklaratsiooni taielik tekst on kattesaadav
jargmisel internetiaadressil: doc.vosshub.com

Fl: VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$., vakuuttaa,
etta radiolaitetyyppi TFT IDTV on direktiivin 2014/53/
EU mukainen. EU-vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutuksen
taysimittainen teksti on saatavilla seuraavassa
internetosoitteessa: doc.vosshub.com

FR: Le soussigné, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.S.,
déclare que I'équipement radioélectrique du type TFT
IDTV est conforme a la directive 2014/53/UE. Le texte
complet de la déclaration UE de conformité est disponible
a l'adresse internet suivante: doc.vosshub.com

HR: VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$., ovime
izjavljuje da je radijska oprema tipa TFT IDTV u skladu
s Direktivom 2014/53/EU. Cjeloviti tekst EU izjave o
sukladnosti dostupan je na sljedecoj internetskoj adresi:
doc.vosshub.com

HU: VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.$., igazolja, hogy
aTFTIDTV tipusu radiéberendezés megfelel a 2014/53/
EU iranyelvnek. Az EU-megfeleléségi nyilatkozat
teljes szovege elérhet6é a kdvetkezd internetes cimen:
doc.vosshub.com

IT: Il fabbricante, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.$.,
dichiara che il tipo di apparecchiatura radio TFT IDTV
€ conforme alla direttiva 2014/53/UE. |l testo completo
della dichiarazione di conformita UE & disponibile al
seguente indirizzo Internet: doc.vosshub.com

LT: AS, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.$., patvirtinu,
kad radijo jrenginiy tipas TFT IDTV atitinka Direktyvg
2014/53/ES. Visas ES atitikties deklaracijos tekstas
prieinamas $iuo interneto adresu: doc.vosshub.com

LV: Ar So VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.S., deklarg,
ka radioiekarta TFT IDTV atbilst Direktivai 2014/53/ES.
Pilns ES atbilstibas deklaracijas teksts ir pieejams §ada
interneta vietné: doc.vosshub.com

MT: B’dan, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$.,
niddikjara li dan it-tip ta’ taghmir tar-radju TFT IDTV
huwa konformi mad-Direttiva 2014/53/UE. It-test kollu
tad-dikjarazzjoni ta’ konformita tal-UE huwa disponibbli
f'dan l-indirizz tal-Internet li gej: doc.vosshub.com

NL: Hierbij verklaar ik, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.$., dat het type radioapparatuur TFT IDTV conform
is met Richtlijn 2014/53/EU. De volledige tekst van de
EU-conformiteitsverklaring kan worden geraadpleegd op
het volgende internetadres: doc.vosshub.com

PL: VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$., niniejszym
oswiadcza, ze typ urzadzenia radiowego TFT IDTV jest
zgodny z dyrektywa 2014/53/UE. Peiny tekst deklaracji
zgodnosci UE jest dostepny pod nastepujgcym adresem
internetowym: doc.vosshub.com

PT: O(a) abaixo assinado(a) VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve
TicaretA.$., declara que o presente tipo de equipamento
de radio TFT IDTV estd em conformidade com a
Diretiva 2014/53/UE. O texto integral da declaragéo de
conformidade esta disponivel no seguinte endereco de
Internet: doc.vosshub.com

RO: Prin prezenta, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.$., declara ca tipul de echipamente radio TFT IDTV
este in conformitate cu Directiva 2014/53/UE. Textul
integral al declaratiei UE de conformitate este disponibil
la urmatoarea adresa internet: doc.vosshub.com

SK: VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$., tymto
vyhlasuje, ze radiové zariadenie typu TFT IDTV je v
stlade so smernicou 2014/53/EU. Upiné EU vyhlasenie
o zhode je k dispozicii na tejto internetovej adrese:
doc.vosshub.com

SL: VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$., potrjuje,
da je tip radijske opreme TFT IDTV skladen z
Direktivo 2014/53/EU. Celotno besedilo izjave EU o
skladnosti je na voljo na naslednjem spletnem naslovu:
doc.vosshub.com

SV: Harmed forsdkrar VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S., att denna typ av radioutrustning TFT
IDTV &6verensstammer med direktiv 2014/53/
EU. Den fullstdndiga texten till EU-férsdkran om
overensstdmmelse finns pa foéljande webbadress:
doc.vosshub.com



A Product Fiche
B Commercial Brand:ONWA
(o} Product No. 10119653
D Model No. 32HD18T2W
E Energy efficiency class A+
Visible screen size N
F approx.) (inch/cm) 32 inches 8lcm
On mode average power
G ion (Watt) 310
H Annual energy consumption 5
(kWh/annum) (*)
Standby power consumption
1 (Watt) 0,50
Off mode power consumption
J Watt) N/A
K Display resolution (px) 1366x768
I_ A D F
English Product Fiche Commercial Brand Product No. Model No. Energy efficiency class Visible screen size
(diagonal, approx.) (inch/cm)
Deutsch Produkt-Datenblatt Markenzeichen Produkt-Nr. Modell-Nr. i i
(diagonal.ca.) (Zoll /cm:
| iall ] i i pall 2 )| A8l A lad 4 (sl 52) (o5 8 i yall AL pna]
rELnrapcxu (CnpaBoyeH NucT ¢ Tuproscka MapKB Mpoaykt Ne Mogen Ne Knac Ha eHepruiiHa echekTuBHOCT  |Buanm pasmep Ha ekpaHa
LaHHm npuen.) (MHya /cm )
Cestina y list Znatka vyrobce Cislo produktu  [Model &. a trida Viditelna velikost obrazovky
(Uhlopficka.pfibl.)(palct /cm)
Dansk g Model nr. Synlig skaermstarrelse (diagonalt,ca.)
(HK/cm)
Suomi Tuote fiche Kaupallinen merkki Tuote nro. Malli nro. Virran tehokkuusluokka Nakyvan kuvaruudun koko
di inen.n. .
Frangais Fiche du produit Marque commerciale Produit N* Modele N° Classe d'efficacité énergétique ﬁa\lle d'écran visible (diagonale,approx.
Ervatski SAZETAK PROIZVODA Trgovacka marka Br. proizvoda Br. modela Klasa energetske ucinkovitosti Vidljiva veli¢ina
di
N P ‘Commercieel merk. Productnr. Modelnr. Energle efficiéntie klasse Zichtbare schermgrootte
diagonaal,ca.)
Espariol Ficha del Producto Marca Comercial N° de Producto  |N° de Modelo Clasificacion Energética Tamario de pantalla visible
(diagonal.aprox.)
Svenska Modellnr. Synlig skarmstorlek
(diagonal,ungefarlig) (tum/cm’
Italiano Scheda prodotto Marchio commerciale  [Numero prodotto (Numero modello |Classe di efficienza energetica Dimensioni visibili dello schermo
Polski KARTA PRODUKTU Marka produktu Nr produktu Nr modelu Klasa idoczny obraz ekranu
Eagyar T teté adatlap marka T IE i osztaly Lathato képtartomany (diagonalis,kb.)
Norsk G Produkt nr. Modell nr. Energieffektivitet Klasse Synlig skjermstorrelse (diagonal, ca.)
i«
Portugués Ficha do produto Marca Comercial Produto N° Modelo N° Classificacéo eficiéncia energética L%amanho ecra visivel (diagonal, aprox.)
Romana Fisa produs Marca comerciala Nr. Produs Nr. Model Clasa de eficienté energetica Dlmenslunea ecranului vizibil
&, aprox. ) (inch/cm’
Pycckuit CnpaBoyHbli IMCTOK Toprosas Mapka Homep nsgenus  [Homep mogenu Knacc aHep B i paamep akpaHa (no
[TexHMYecKkVX BaHHbIX nanenvs| varonanu, Okono) (aoiiMo/cm)
Genapyckas |CripaBodHbIf IMCTOK Toprosas Mapka Homep vapenusi |Homep mogenu |Knacc oHep B i pasmep akpara (1o
[AaHHbIX n3penus| nuaronanu,Okono)(atoiMos/cm )
MaKeaOHCKN | TexHu4kv nopatoun Komepuujanta mapka  |Mponseop 6p. Mogen 6p. Knaca Ha eHepreTcka ecmkacHocT |FonemuHa Ha BUANVE ekpaH
I okony)
yKpaiHCEKMI | TexHiuH Aari Kopmewiiiva mapka ApTUkyn Monens Kniac evepr ¥ po3mip expara (iarorans,
Mpnbnusto) (aoitmis/cm)
Srpski Tehnicke odlike Komercijalna marka | Proizvod br. Model br. Klasa energetske efikasnosti Veligina vidijivog ekrana (dijagonala,
_ tokom) (inéa/cm)
¢ Produktovy list Znatka vyrobcu Cislo produktu Model &. Energehcké trieda Viditelna vefkost obrazovky
iecka, zhruba) N
Slovens¢ina |Opis izdelka Komercialna znamka St. Izdelka St. Modela Razred energetske ucinkovitosti Vidna velikost zaslona (diagonala,
pribl.) N
E}\Anvnxa AeATio TTpOiGVTOG Epvoplxo onua Ap. Mpoidvrog Ap. MovTéAou Kanyopia evepyeiakrig amodoong |Opard péyeBog 086vng (diaywviog,
Trep.) (ivioeg/cm)
Bosanski Tehnicki podaci Komercijaina marka Produkt br. Model br. Klasa energetske efikasnosti Vidljiva veli¢ina ekrana (diagonala,
priblizno.) (inéa/cm.,
nraw| S¥inn 0101 Anon anin) ¥in ‘on 011 'on oK 7Y Il (olyyX)(an'a, 21037x) 17 Yon T
Tiirkge Uriin figi Ticari Marka Uriin No. Model No. Enerji verimliligi sinifi Gortilen ekran boyutu (¢apraz, yaklsk.)
(in¢/cm)
[Shaip T& dhénat e produktit Marka tregtare Nr. i produktit. |Nr. i modelit. Klasa e eficiencés sé energjisé _|Madhésia e ekranit & dukshém
(diagonal, aférsisht) (ing/cm
Lietuviy Gaminio etiketé Gamintojas Gaminio Nr. Modelio Nr. Energetinio efektyvumo klasé Matomas ekrano dydis (jstrizaine,
'JDFOX ) (coliu/cm)
Latviesu Produkta apraksts Marka Produkta nr. Modela nr. Kase Ekrana izmérs (pa diognali, apgram)
Festi TOOTEKIRJELDUS Tootja firma Toote nr. Mudeli nr. Fnergiaklass Vaadatava ekraani suurus (diagonaal,
] umbes) (tollifem.
| Py Jsana Szl G s S | s ol Jaa ot GO GBS 05 K| ) (Lo, in) slie 6 axia o1
(o i)




G H T ] | J K
English On mode average Annual energy consumption ‘Standby power consumption Off mode power consumption Display resolution
power tion (Watt) (kWh/annum) att) (Watt) (px)
Deutsch Durchschnitticher im |Jahriicher Standby (Watt) St im Display-Aufidsung (px)
Zustand (Watt) (kWhiJahr) |Zustand (Watt)
P (] ) o i Gl D) i (SR SR 5l T (A oy 3 ) i (L) oy o ) S [Ty
Bunrapcku  |Cpenria Koncymauus Ha Fonuwna Ha Ha 5 va
enextpoereprus Bbs Bkniodero lenekrpoerepris (KWhiToauiuka)  [pexun Ha rotosHoct (Watt) sknioueHo cuctosme (Watt) |aucnnes(nukcena)
(Watt)
[Eestina Pruméma spotreba e\ektncke energie v [Rocni spoffeba energie Spotreba elektrické energie v Spmreba elekirické energie ve RozliSent displeje (px)
zapnutém reZimu (W Eni) Izohotovosln im rezimu (Watta) vypnutém rezimu (Watti)
Dansk [Gennemsnitligt strzmlorbrug it@ndt |Arligt energiforbrug (KWhiAMigt) | Stremforbrug (standby)(Watt) Stromforbrug i slukket tilstand (Watt) _|Skeermoplasning (px)
ilstand (Watt)
[Suomi Paalla-tilan kulutus (Wattia) Pois-filan virrankulutus (Wattia) Nayton erottelukyky (pikselia)
(Wattia)
Francais c ion énergétique moyenne |t C dénergie en veille |Consommation d'énergie en mode _|Résolution de écran (px)
len mode "marche” (Watt) lannuelle (Watt) "arrét” (Watt)
Hrvatski Prosjecna potrosnja el. energije kada je |Godisnja potrosnja el. Energije Potrosnja el. energije u modu Potrognja el. energije kada je proizvod |Rezolucija zaslona (piksela)
broizvod ukliugen (Watta) igni ripravnosti (Watta skliugen (Watta)
dus gemiddeld [Jaarlijks tand-by stroomverbruik (Watt) Uit-modus (Watt) (x)
(Watt) KWhiJaarlijk
Espafiol [Consumo eléctrico medio, en (Consumo eléctrico anual [Consumo en modo en espera (Vatio) |Consumo eléctrico modo apagado |Resolucion de pantalla (px)
'V_u (Vatio) (Vatio)
[Svenska Stromkonsumtion | PA-lage (Watt) Energikonsumtion per ar [Stromkonsumtion i vilolage (Walt) |Stromkonsumtion i AV-lage (Walt) |Skarmuppldsning (pixlar)
italiano [Consumo di corrente medio da accesa |Consumo annuale di energia [Consumo di corrente in modalita [Consumo di corrente da spenta (Watt) |Risoluzione del display (px)
standby (Watt)
Polski Srednie zuzycie energii w trybie Roczne zuzycie energii Srednie zuzycie energii w trybie [Zuzycie energil w trybie wylaczonym | Rozdzielczos¢ obrazu (pikseli)
(Watow) ( § (Watow) Wat6w)
|Magyar 4 Eves (kWh as standby kikapcsolt [Képernydfelbontas (px)
haayott iizemmodban (Watt) (Watt)
Norsk Pamodus gjennomsnitlig stromforbruk _[Arlig stromforbruk (KWhiAriig) Hvilemodus stromforbruk (Watt)  |Av-modus (Watt) I (piksel)
(Watt)
Portugués [Consumo energia em modo médio Consumo annual energia [Consumo energia em stand-by (Watt) [Consumo energia em modo Resolugao do visor (pixel)
(Watt) (Watt)
[Romana [Consum electric mediu in modul pornit _|Consum anual de energie [Consum electric in stare de repaus _|Consum electric in modul oprit (Wati) |Rezolufia ecranului (pixeli)
(Wati) (Wati)
Pycoxwit [Cpentilin pacxol HEpTM B peXAME | EXEroaHbI PaCKOA IHEpTun Pacxon sHepri & pexime PacXOR SHEPIM B BLIKIIONEHHOM Paspelenvie okpana (nvkcenen)
pacorsi (Br) (<Bru/lon) oxnanus (Br) pexime (B1)
[Coenvuin pacxon sHeprun & pexive  |E 7 pacxop aHeprin Pacxop aHeprim & pexume [Pacxon oHeprim & pexvme PaspellieHite akpana (nikcensy)
(saT) loxnnarus (sarT) (sarT)
makeaoHckn | Mpocedia noTpoulysadika kora e onuwHa noTpoLLyBa|Ka Ha MoTpolysaika B0 MipyBarse (sath) |MloTpOWYBavKa Kora € UCKNyeH (BaTh) |Pesonylija Ha expaH (Tukcenv)
leepryta (KWh/Tonmura)
[ykpaiHcekmin | Cepenvs onoxvieara noTyxHicTs y CepepnbopidHa cnoxueana [CrokuBara NOTyKHICT y pexumi | CNoXuBaKa noTYXHICTL Y BUMKHeHOMy |PO3AINbHa 3AATHICTE ekpana (Mikcenie)
poGotiomy pesimi (Br) noryxticts (KWh/Pide) (Br) crani (Br)
[Srpski Prosecna potrosnja kada je ukijugeni | Godisnja potrosnja energije Potrosnja tokom mirovanja (Vati)  |PotroSnja kada je iskijuceni (Vati) Rezolucija displeja (piks.)
(Vati) iSni:
[Siovengina [Priemema spotreba e\ekmckej energie |Rocna spotreba energie Spotreba elektricke] energie v Spotreba elekiricke] orerge vo RozliSenie displeja (pix!.)
v zapnutom rezime (Wattov) (kWh/Rogna) eZime (Wattov) vypnutom reZime (Wattov)
[Stovenséina [Poraba e\ekméne energue v Letna poraba energije (KWhiLetna) |Poraba energie v stanju Poraba energije nabmu |zklopa Resolucija zaslona (piks.)
u (Wattov) (Wattov) (Wattov)
EAAVIKG Méon xamvumcn pedparog Erfoia Karavahwon evépyeiag Karavahwon pedpatog oy avapovi) [Katavéwon pedpiatog oe (Avéuon 086vng (TiEeA)
fag (Watt) fi (Watt) anevepyoroinan (Watt
Bosanski Prosjecna potrosnja kada je ukljuen |Godisnja potrosnja energije Potrosnja tokom mirovanja (Watf) _|Potrosnja kada je iskljuen (Watt) Rezolucija ekrana (piks.)
(Watt) i
ay|  (owi)(woin 2vm nwwinn men nony|_(nonwi"ong)nme s nony| (on)mannn 2¥na 7mwn N>y (0M)'12> 2¥n2 YN TN Y —(rop'9)nanen newivn
Tirkge [Acik moddaki ortalama gig tiketimi | Yillik enerji tiketimi (kKWhiyllik) |Bekleme durumunda eneri tiketimi _|Kapali moddaki giig tiketimi 1Wau) Ekran cozanirugu (piks.)
(Watt) (Watt)
[Shaip [Konsumi mesatar | energjisé si i ndezur_|Konsumi vielor | energjisé Konsumi | energjisé si né gatishmari |Konsumi i energjisé i i fikur (Wan) Rezolucioni i ekranit (piks.)
R KWhivietor) (Watt)
Lietuviy Vidutinés energijos sanaudos jungus | Metinés energijos sanaudos Energijos sanaudos budéjimo reZimu_|Energijos sanaudos isjungus (Vatai) |Erano skiramoji geba (pikseliy)
(Vatai) iné (Vatai)
Latviesu Energijas patérins akliva rezima (Vati) |Gada energias patérins Energijas patérins gaidisanas rezima Energuas palérin izslégta stavokli | Displeja rezolcija (pikseiiem)
(vati)
Eesti [Keskmine energiakulu t3orezZimil (Vatt) [Aastane energiakulu (KWhiaastane) |Energiakulu ootereZimil (Vatt) Energlaku\u valjaliitatud olekus (Vatti) |Ekraani resolutsioon (pikslit)
M (5) b s 53 3 e o g e Sl ) 3 e (550 O e (23 JS 4 el Sala 3 51 pome (Ss) Jmd e Sl 2 By ipema 0 3m (JSlan) i 7 gny
(O el
() English Energy consumption kWWh per year, based on the power consumption of the television operating 4 hours per day for 365 days. The actual energy consumption will depend on how the television is used.
(*) Deutsch Energieverbrauch kWh/Jahr, auf der Grundlage eines tglich vierstiindigen Betriebs des Fernsehgerates an 365 Tagen. Der tatsachliche Energ\everbrauch héngt von der Art der Nutzung des Fernsehgertes ab.
()oir el 3551 i e ZB el DAY g 5 365 5 L Slel 8 Jans AL DA e ol KWB u,“;g AS B
(") Buarapcku  Korcymauws Ha ewepriia KWWh ronMuuHo, usiucnena Ha Gasata a 4 paGoTHit 4aca AHeBHO Npu 365 AW, [1EfiCTBUTENHO KOHCYMUPAHATA eHEPIVA LLie 3ABYCH OT HavMka Ha YTIOTPEGa Ha TeNeBuaop:
(*) Eestina Spotreba elektrické energie kWh za rok vychazejici ze spotfeby elektrické energie televizniho pfijimace, kter ¥ je v provozu 4 hodiny denné po dobu 365 dni. Skutetna spotfeba elektrické energie zévlsw na zpiisobu
pouZiti ts\evvznrhe Dhlf ace.
() Dansk Energifor /h om aret, beregnet som fiernsynets effektforbrug, hvis det er taendt 4 timer om dagen i 365 dage. Det faktiske energiforbrug vil bero pa, hvordan fiemsynet bruges.
(*) Suomi Energ\ankululus kWh :a vuodessa, kun oletetaan, etta televisiota kaytetéén 4 tuntia péivassa 365 paivan ajan. Todelinen energiankulutus riippuu television kytiotavasta.

(") Frangais

(*) Hrvats}
(") Nederlands

(*) Espafiol
(") Svenska

(*) italiano
(') Polski
(") Magyar
(*) Norsk

() Portugués

(") Romana
(%) Pycckuin

)

Consommation d'énergie de KWh par an, sur la base de la consommation électrique d 'un téléviseur fonctionnant quatre heures par jour pendant trois cent ¢

conditions dutilisation du téléviseur.

e televisie wordt gebruikt

q jours. La

Utrosak energije iznosi KWh godisnje na temelju utroska energije televizora koji radi cetir sata dnevno 365 dana u godini. Stvarni utrosak energije ovisit ¢e o tome kako se upotrebljava televizor.
Energieverbruik kWh per jaar, gebaseerd op het elekriciteitsverbruik van de televisie wanneer deze gedurende 365 dagen 4 uur per dag aanstaat. Het feitelije energieverbruik is afhankeli van de manier waarop

‘Consumo de energia: kWh al afio, suponiendo cuatro horas de funcionamiento diario durante 365 dias. El consumo efectivo dependera de las condiciones reales de uso de la television.
Energiforbrukning kWh per ar, beréknad utfran effekiforbrukningen fér en ty-mottagare som anvands fyra timmar per dygn under 365 dygn. Den fakiiska energiférbrukningen kommer att bero pa hur ty-mottagaren

Consumo di energia kWhianno calcolato sulla base del consumo di un televisore in funzione per 4 ore al giomo per 365 gioni

Zuzycie energil KWhirok na podstawie zuzycia enery

przez telewizor dzialajacy 4 godziny dziennie przez 365 dni. Rzeczywiste zuzycie energii

1l consumo effettivo di energia dipende dall
alezy od sposobu uzytkowania telewizora.

utilizzo reale del televisore.

Ateleviziokésziilék napi 4 oras izem mellett az év 365 napjara vetitve évente kWh mennyiség G energiat fogyaszt. A tényleges energiafogyaszias a készillék izemeltetési modjatdl iigg.
Energiforbruk KWh per ar, stramforbruket er basert pé bruk av TV-en for 4 timer per dag for 365 dager. Det fakliske energiforbruket vil vzsre avhengig av hvordan TV-en brukes.

Consumo de energia de kWh por ano, baseado no consumo, em termos de poténcia, o televisor a funcionar 4 horas por dia durante 365 dias.

O consumo de energia real dependera do modo como o televisor &

Consumul de energie de kWh pe an, pe baza puterii consumate de aparatul TV atunci ¢ and este in funciiune 4 ore pe zi timp de 365 de zie ; consumul real de energie depinde de condijile de utilizare a aparatului
‘BHepronoTpeGresite KBT-4 8 FOR MPUBOAUTCS W3 PACETa NIOTPEGEHHS SHEPTN TeNesnaopoM npw paGoTe 4 yaca & AeHs Ha NpOTsXeHMN 365 AHeli. PaKTHIECKoe NOTPeBNeHve INEKTPOdHepruM GyaeT aBuCeTs

OT TOr0, Kak MCNONb3yeTCH Tenesmsop.

ryroq
BLIKapLICTOjBaLILA TaNeBi3ap.

3 pasniky

aHeprii Tanesisapam npsi npais! 4 ragaikel § AseHs Ha npausiry 365 A3 éH. GakThivHaE CaXbiBaHHe aneKTpacHeprii Gyase sanexaus a Taro, sk

(*) Makenomck  EsenpreTcrara noTpouysaska e kWh FOAMWHO, Bp3 0CHOBa Ha MOTPOWYBAYKATa Ha TENeBHaMCKi Yper WTO paGoTh 4 yaca AHesHo, 365 AeHosu. Peaniara eHepreTcka nOTpOLIYBaYKa ke 3aBUCH Of} TOA KaKo Ce

KOPUCTH TeNesuauckOT ype;

(%) yKpaiHCLKWi 3Ha4EHHR eHEProCOXWBaKHs KBT-TOf Ha pik 6asy€TboA Ha NOTYXHOCTI, CIOXIBaHOT TenesiaopoM, o MPaLIoe NPOTATOM 4 FOAH Ha AeHs BNPONOBX 365 Hie. GaKTHHe CIOXUBAHHA eNeKTPOEHepril 3aNeXHT, Bin

(") Srpski

(") Slovengina

crocofy aukopuCTara Tenesizopa

Potrasnja struje od kWh na godisnjem nivou zasnovana je na potrosnjitelevizora kojije ukljucen 4 sata dnevno 365 dana godisnje. Stvama potrosnja struje zavisice o nacina koriséenja televizora.

Spotreba energie kWh za rok na z&klade spotreby elektricke] energie televizora, ktor Y je v &innosti 4 hodiny denne pocas 365 dni. Skutogna spotreba energie zavisi od toho, ako sa televizor pouziva.

(*) Slovenstina Poraba energije je kWh na leto, glede na napajalno energije televizorja, ki deluje 4 ure na dan v vseh 365 dneh. Dejanska poraba energije je odvisna od nacina uporabe televizorja

(%) EMnvika

() Bosanski

XPAong T ouokeurc,

() nmay

(*) Tiirkge

() Shaip
(%) Lietuviy

() Latviesu
(*) Eesti

naudojamas televizorius.

Energjias patérins KWh gada, nemot véra televizora elekiroenergijas patérinu, darbojoties 365 dienas, Cetras stundas diend. Faktiskais energijas pati

Karavéwon evépyeiag KWh ava érog, pe BGon Ty KaravdAwon 19X00g G TV TAEGPacn yia TETpdwpn AEToupyia ava npépa e 365 nNuépeg. H Tpaypamii] KaTavawon evépyeia eEapraral amd Tov Tpomo

Energetska potrosnja je XYZ kWh na godisnjem nivou, na osnovu potrosnje TV-a koji radi 4 h dnevno, 365 dana. Stvama energetska potrosnja zavisi od toga koliko e TV koristi.

ATI701 YN DA MDD DA NI 0 365 DI NIYY 4 TSN ATIZ0 Y ATIKA N> W 00N M7 KWh 1K Ny
365 giin boyunca giinde 4 saat cal san televizyonun tikettgi giig referans alinarak yilda kWh enerji tiketimi. Giincel enerjitiketimi televizyonun nasil kulanildigina baglh olacaktr.

Konsumi i energjisé KWh né vit, bazuar né konsumin e energjisé sé televizorit kur punon pér 4 oré né dité pér 365 dité. Konsumi aklual i energiisé varet nga ményra e pérdorimit té televizorit

KWWh energijos sunaudojimas per metus nurodomas atsizvelgus | tai, kiek energijos sunaudojama televizoriui veikiant 4 valandas per diena 365 dienas i eilés. Faklin] energios sunaudojima lems tai, kiek laiko bus.

Energiatarbimine kWh aastas, eeldusel et televiisor tootab neli tundi paevas ja 365 paeva aastas. Tegelik energiatarbimine oleneb televiisori kasutusviisist.
313 B 1138 3 i 0 4 555 e ol e 5155365 1 9 3 e ety sl e 0 se

()t

in$ bis atkarigs no ta, ka televizors tiks izmantots.

el p e A KW 038 5351 e o e
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